Standard (flat) End Cap
VICTORY NARROW FLUORESCENT
VIC2N/VIC3N/VIC4N
Project:
Type:
Product:www.newstarlighting.com
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
For additional options and dimensional details please consult your New Star Lighting Representative.  Page 1/2
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
APPLICATION:
Public Areas, Corridors, Stairways,
Underpasses, Parking Garages,
Restrooms, Lobbies, Schools, and more.
MOUNTING:
Surface Wall Mount Installation.
LABEL:
Fixture is certified to UL standards by
Intertek Testing Laboratories.
WET
PRODUCT
FAMILY
NOMINAL SIZE
*Dimensional Data Pg. 2
FINISH
2 = 2ft.
3 = 3ft.
4 = 4ft.
LENS VOLTAGE
SC
W = Wide
WH = White
CC = Custom Color
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
34 = 347V
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V)
* Cannot use with UN voltage
● Cannot use with Occ Sensor
VIC
RW = .09 Ribbed White Poly. (standard)
RC = .09 Ribbed Clear Poly. (standard)
RWC = .15 Ribbed White Poly.
RCC = .15 Ribbed Clear  Poly.
KEY
STYLE LAMP TYPE
VIC2N
  14 = Lin. 14W T5
  17 = Lin. 17W T8
  24 = Lin. 24W T5 (H.O.)
VIC3N:
  21 = Lin. 21W T5
  25 = Lin. 25W T8
  39 = Lin. 39W T5 (H.O.)
VIC4N:
  28 = Lin. 28W T5
  32 = Lin. 32W T8
  54 = Lin. 54W T5 (H.O.)
# OF LAMPS
1 = 1 Lamp
2 = 2 Lamp
3 = 3 Lamp ●
4 = 4 Lamp
# OF BALLSTS
1 = 1 Ballast
2 = 2 Ballast
3 = 3 Ballast
4 = 4 Ballast
OPTIONS
PC